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1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 0 6 0 0 3 0 143

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 0 28 1 0 5 2 4113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 1 9 0 0 2 1 073

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 1 38 0 0 9 0 0166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 0 16 0 0 4 0 175

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 0 5 0 0 1 1 047

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 1 9 0 0 1 0 141

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 0 14 0 0 3 0 156

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 0 15 0 1 6 0 398

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 0 15 0 0 9 1 168

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 0 5 0 0 0 0 013

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 3 14 0 0 0 1 182

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 0 3 0 0 5 0 052

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 0 7 0 0 0 0 021

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 0 7 0 1 3 1 048

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 0 6 0 0 2 0 025

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 0 10 0 0 6 0 144

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 1 13 0 0 6 0 067

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 0 32 0 0 13 0 6159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 1 38 0 0 12 0 2155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 8 290 1 2 90 7 22
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1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 10 0 0 0 3 1 4643

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 36 0 0 1 13 1 86113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 13 0 0 0 1 0 3273

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 44 0 0 0 16 2 105166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 17 0 0 1 7 0 5575

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 17 0 0 0 2 0 2547

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 12 0 0 0 2 0 2641

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 17 0 0 0 2 1 3056

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 55 0 0 0 12 1 8398

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 9 0 0 0 4 1 6568

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 0 0 0 0 0 0 513

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 24 0 2 0 2 0 5382

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 18 0 0 0 2 0 2752

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 6 0 0 0 1 0 1221

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 8 0 0 0 0 2 2548

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 4 0 0 0 1 2 1725

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 18 0 1 0 5 0 4544

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 19 0 0 0 6 0 4167

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 56 1 0 0 23 0 124159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 49 1 0 0 17 2 126155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 432 2 3 2 119 13 1028
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1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 0 16 0 8643

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 0 49 0 226113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 0 46 1 10673

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 0 66 0 281166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 0 19 1 12175

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 0 18 0 6947

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 0 8 0 6041

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 0 16 0 8456

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 0 37 0 21398

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 0 23 0 12868

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 0 7 0 1713

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 0 26 1 12782

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 0 25 0 8052

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 0 7 0 3321

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 0 16 0 6348

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 0 4 0 3625

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 0 20 0 10644

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 0 25 0 11167

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 0 60 0 315159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 1 91 0 340155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 1 579 3 2602
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1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 6 49 5 2 0 3 143

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 16 105 18 4 3 10 0113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 4 48 7 1 6 6 373

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 23 167 16 4 1 16 2166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 8 72 11 3 1 4 075

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 3 42 7 0 0 3 047

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 4 37 3 0 2 2 041

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 7 57 0 0 0 1 156

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 9 130 16 6 2 7 198

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 12 85 6 0 0 5 068

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 0 8 0 0 0 2 013

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 9 62 10 0 3 7 182

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 8 45 4 2 1 3 152

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 2 18 2 0 0 4 021

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 1 34 5 2 0 7 048

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 2 24 0 0 0 2 025

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 9 54 6 2 0 4 144

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 11 70 7 4 1 4 167

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 28 166 13 2 2 26 6159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 17 185 28 2 4 15 3155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 179 1458 164 34 26 131 21
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1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 6 2 1 2 3 8043

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 16 7 5 12 12 208113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 11 3 0 6 0 9573

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 14 2 0 5 6 256166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 4 3 1 2 6 11575

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 4 3 0 3 2 6747

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 1 1 0 1 3 5441

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 3 5 0 0 3 7756

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 7 1 1 2 6 18898

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 11 2 0 0 5 12668

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 2 1 0 1 1 1513

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 10 4 1 8 3 11882

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 2 2 0 3 0 7152

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 1 0 1 2 1 3121

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 4 2 0 1 2 5848

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 1 1 1 1 0 3225

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 4 7 1 2 3 9344

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 3 1 2 1 2 10767

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 16 9 2 7 6 283159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 17 5 4 13 10 303155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 137 61 20 72 74 2377
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1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 47 20 6743

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 134 59 193113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 56 31 8773

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 164 77 241166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 73 41 11475

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 38 23 6147

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 32 20 5241

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 52 20 7256

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 133 47 18098

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 80 38 11868

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 9 5 1413

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 65 49 11482

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 41 28 6952

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 23 7 3021

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 42 16 5848

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 16 10 2625

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 60 26 8644

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 66 34 10067

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 205 59 264159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 200 96 296155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 1536 706 2242
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1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 20 15 14 17 6643

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 46 38 67 41 192113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 28 24 19 16 8773

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 64 40 84 55 243166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 37 16 35 18 10675

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 16 7 29 9 6147

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 13 7 14 12 4641

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 24 16 15 11 6656

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 64 20 58 31 17398

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 36 19 37 21 11368

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 6 1 5 2 1413

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 32 23 33 23 11182

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 24 16 14 15 6952

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 7 8 6 9 3021

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 15 8 17 14 5448

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 5 3 14 6 2825

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 22 16 24 22 8444

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 35 11 34 20 10067

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 83 38 85 48 254159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 75 46 98 58 277155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 652 372 702 448 2174
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1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 21 44 6543

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 41 156 197113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 24 60 8473

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 37 204 241166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 19 90 10975

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 6 58 6447

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 9 40 4941

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 12 55 6756

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 25 151 17698

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 23 92 11568

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 3 11 1413

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 28 82 11082

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 14 51 6552

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 5 26 3121

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 15 42 5748

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 5 25 3025

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 21 62 8344

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 23 74 9767

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 38 218 256159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 45 231 276155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 414 1772 2186
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6, Unexpired Term -
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1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 20 46 6643

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 64 131 195113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 19 65 8473

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 63 178 241166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 27 80 10775

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 9 51 6047

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 15 34 4941

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 15 52 6756

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 37 136 17398

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 33 76 10968

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 3 11 1413

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 32 80 11282

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 26 39 6552

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 13 18 3121

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 15 40 5548

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 9 20 2925

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 30 56 8644

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 28 68 9667

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 60 194 254159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 63 205 268155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 581 1580 2161
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1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 32 34 6643

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 71 121 192113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 34 48 8273

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 113 121 234166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 39 70 10975

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 31 29 6047

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 24 24 4841

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 27 39 6656

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 77 95 17298

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 52 62 11468

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 8 6 1413

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 41 66 10782

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 26 39 6552

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 15 16 3121

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 26 27 5348

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 15 10 2525

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 42 42 8444

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 50 46 9667

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 104 148 252159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 104 164 268155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 931 1207 2138
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8 -
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1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 22 43 6543

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 70 123 193113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 28 55 8373

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 79 161 240166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 35 75 11075

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 13 47 6047

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 18 31 4941

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 22 41 6356

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 52 121 17398

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 35 81 11668

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 3 11 1413

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 39 70 10982

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 25 41 6652

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 15 16 3121

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 18 36 5448

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 5 23 2825

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 30 56 8644

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 35 63 9867

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 77 178 255159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 69 200 269155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 690 1472 2162
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 -
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1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 6 46 11 6343

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 23 125 40 188113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 8 57 15 8073

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 20 159 49 228166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 10 83 15 10875

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 3 51 6 6047

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 7 28 13 4841

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 2 46 15 6356

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 17 131 22 17098

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 15 67 23 10568

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 1 12 1 1413

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 13 74 22 10982

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 8 46 11 6552

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 9 17 5 3121

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 3 37 13 5348

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 5 17 6 2825

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 10 59 17 8644

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 10 74 14 9867

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 12 188 44 244159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 23 194 49 266155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 205 1511 391 2107
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
i
n

a
 
C

l
i
n

t
o

n

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

S
t
e
v
e
n

 
M

i
e
a
r
s

1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 13 47 6043

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 47 142 189113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 19 57 7673

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 48 185 233166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 21 87 10875

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 15 43 5847

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 15 33 4841

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 18 46 6456

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 42 127 16998

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 38 72 11068

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 0 14 1413

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 33 74 10782

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 18 47 6552

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 9 22 3121

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 20 34 5448

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 4 22 2625

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 24 61 8544

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 27 71 9867

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 50 195 245159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 66 195 261155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 527 1574 2101



 Democratic Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 2,631 of 31,467 = 8.36%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

B
r
a
n

d
o

n
 

B
i
r
m

i
n

g
h

a
m

1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 58 5843

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 167 167113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 67 6773

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 200 200166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 95 9575

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 50 5047

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 40 4041

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 55 5556

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 144 14498

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 97 9768

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 13 1313

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 89 8982

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 62 6252

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 28 2821

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 48 4848

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 20 2025

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 74 7444

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 84 8467

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 220 220159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 227 227155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 1838 1838



 Democratic Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 2,631 of 31,467 = 8.36%
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Member, State Board of Education, District 10 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

M
a
r
s
h

a
 

B
u

r
n

e
t
t
-
W

e
b

s
t
e
r

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

S
t
e
p

h
e
n

 
W

y
m

a
n

1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 15 47 6243

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 39 148 187113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 22 56 7873

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 33 189 222166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 11 96 10775

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 10 46 5647

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 9 38 4741

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 10 54 6456

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 28 140 16898

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 16 95 11168

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 2 12 1413

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 27 79 10682

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 16 46 6252

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 9 22 3121

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 8 47 5548

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 4 24 2825

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 24 62 8644

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 14 82 9667

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 29 215 244159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 44 224 268155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 370 1722 2092



 Democratic Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 2,631 of 31,467 = 8.36%
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State Senator, District 24 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

C
l
a
y
t
o

n
 
T

u
c
k
e
r

1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 54 5443

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 167 167113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 64 6473

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 201 201166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 96 9675

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 47 4747

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 40 4041

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 56 5656

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 149 14998

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 96 9668

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 13 1313

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 91 9182

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 62 6252

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 27 2721

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 48 4848

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 22 2225

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 75 7544

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 88 8867

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 224 224159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 233 233155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 1853 1853



 Democratic Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 2,631 of 31,467 = 8.36%
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State Representative, District 20 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

J
e
s
s
i
c
a
 
T

i
e
d

t

1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 56 5643

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 172 172113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 68 6873

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 208 208166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 99 9975

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 54 5447

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 42 4241

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 57 5756

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 156 15698

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 102 10268

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 13 1313

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 98 9882

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 61 6152

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 27 2721

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 50 5048

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 22 2225

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 77 7744

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 92 9267

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 229 229159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 255 255155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 1938 1938



 Democratic Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 2,631 of 31,467 = 8.36%
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Chief Justice, 3rd Court of Appeals District -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

K
e
i
t
h

 
S

.
 
H

a
m

p
t
o

n

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

D
a
r
l
e
n

e
 
B

y
r
n

e

1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 47 16 6343

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 123 62 185113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 60 18 7873

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 175 51 226166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 89 19 10875

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 44 14 5847

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 35 11 4641

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 48 17 6556

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 142 25 16798

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 85 24 10968

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 12 2 1413

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 76 30 10682

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 45 19 6452

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 27 4 3121

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 42 12 5448

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 16 11 2725

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 67 17 8444

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 76 19 9567

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 199 47 246159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 222 39 261155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 1630 457 2087



 Democratic Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 2,631 of 31,467 = 8.36%
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County Chair -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

M
a
r
t
i
 
P

o
g

u
e

1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 56 5643

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 175 175113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 68 6873

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 200 200166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 101 10175

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 56 5647

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 41 4141

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 61 6156

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 156 15698

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 101 10168

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 13 1313

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 97 9782

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 61 6152

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 27 2721

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 48 4848

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 24 2425

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 78 7844

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 87 8767

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 233 233159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 253 253155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 1936 1936



 Democratic Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 2,631 of 31,467 = 8.36%
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Proposition 1 Right to Healthcare: -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

N
o

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

Y
e
s

1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 69 9 7843

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 199 17 216113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 86 11 9773

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 242 26 268166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 108 9 11775

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 63 6 6947

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 51 7 5841

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 73 9 8256

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 190 16 20698

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 114 10 12468

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 13 1 1413

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 115 8 12382

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 69 8 7752

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 28 4 3221

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 56 3 5948

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 31 4 3525

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 88 12 10044

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 103 5 10867

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 272 27 299159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 309 18 327155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 2279 210 2489



 Democratic Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 2,631 of 31,467 = 8.36%
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Proposition 2 Right to a 21st Century Public Education: -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

N
o

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

Y
e
s

1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 69 10 7943

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 201 16 217113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 83 11 9473

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 242 27 269166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 107 11 11875

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 64 5 6947

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 52 7 5941

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 76 6 8256

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 185 17 20298

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 117 8 12568

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 13 1 1413

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 111 11 12282

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 65 12 7752

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 28 4 3221

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 56 3 5948

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 32 4 3625

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 89 8 9744

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 99 9 10867

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 277 23 300159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 308 16 324155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 2274 209 2483



 Democratic Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 2,631 of 31,467 = 8.36%
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Proposition 3 Right to Clean Air, Safe Water, and a Responsible Climate Policy: -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

N
o

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

Y
e
s

1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 76 3 7943

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 210 7 217113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 95 4 9973

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 261 10 271166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 112 3 11575

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 65 3 6847

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 56 2 5841

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 76 6 8256

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 196 7 20398

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 124 3 12768

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 13 1 1413

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 121 5 12682

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 72 4 7652

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 30 3 3321

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 56 3 5948

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 31 4 3525

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 96 4 10044

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 105 2 10767

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 293 4 297159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 316 7 323155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 2404 85 2489



 Democratic Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 2,631 of 31,467 = 8.36%
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Proposition 4 Right to Economic Security: -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

N
o

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

Y
e
s

1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 73 6 7943

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 202 12 214113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 86 10 9673

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 243 25 268166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 106 8 11475

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 62 5 6747

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 53 5 5841

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 75 5 8056

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 184 15 19998

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 114 9 12368

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 13 1 1413

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 115 6 12182

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 63 12 7552

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 29 3 3221

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 57 3 6048

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 30 5 3525

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 84 15 9944

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 96 9 10567

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 268 25 293159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 297 21 318155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 2250 200 2450



 Democratic Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 2,631 of 31,467 = 8.36%
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Proposition 5 Right to Dignity & Respect: -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

N
o

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

Y
e
s

1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 75 4 7943

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 203 9 212113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 95 2 9773

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 256 13 269166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 112 3 11575

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 64 2 6647

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 56 2 5841

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 80 2 8256

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 195 6 20198

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 125 1 12668

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 13 1 1413

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 117 6 12382

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 68 8 7652

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 29 3 3221

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 57 3 6048

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 33 2 3525

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 92 6 9844

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 102 5 10767

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 278 13 291159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 316 8 324155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 2366 99 2465



 Democratic Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020
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Proposition 6 Right to Be Free from Violence: -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

N
o

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

Y
e
s

1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 73 5 7843

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 205 9 214113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 92 4 9673

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 255 11 266166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 111 3 11475

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 64 3 6747

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 56 2 5841

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 75 7 8256

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 195 6 20198

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 125 1 12668

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 13 1 1413

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 116 5 12182

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 68 7 7552

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 27 5 3221

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 55 3 5848

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 32 3 3525

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 90 7 9744

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 105 3 10867

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 288 6 294159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 315 8 323155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 2360 99 2459



 Democratic Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 2,631 of 31,467 = 8.36%
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Proposition 7 Right to Housing: -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

N
o

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

Y
e
s

1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 70 6 7643

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 200 12 212113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 84 10 9473

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 242 23 265166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 104 10 11475

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 63 5 6847

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 55 3 5841

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 77 4 8156

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 186 13 19998

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 114 11 12568

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 13 1 1413

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 111 9 12082

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 64 10 7452

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 27 5 3221

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 55 4 5948

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 31 4 3525

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 88 9 9744

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 99 7 10667

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 266 28 294159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 309 12 321155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 2258 186 2444
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Proposition 8 Right to Vote: -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

N
o

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

Y
e
s

1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 71 8 7943

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 201 12 213113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 94 3 9773

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 249 19 268166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 109 6 11575

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 64 4 6847

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 53 5 5841

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 80 2 8256

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 195 9 20498

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 123 3 12668

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 13 1 1413

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 115 8 12382

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 69 5 7452

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 29 4 3321

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 55 4 5948

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 29 6 3525

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 91 9 10044

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 101 5 10667

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 283 13 296159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 311 12 323155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 2335 138 2473
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Proposition 9 Right to a Fair Criminal Justice System: -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

N
o

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

Y
e
s

1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 73 5 7843

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 203 11 214113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 90 3 9373

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 262 8 270166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 108 2 11075

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 63 3 6647

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 55 3 5841

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 81 1 8256

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 197 6 20398

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 122 2 12468

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 13 1 1413

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 114 8 12282

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 67 8 7552

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 30 2 3221

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 58 1 5948

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 30 2 3225

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 90 7 9744

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 104 2 10667

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 290 4 294159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 318 7 325155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 2368 86 2454
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Proposition 10 Immigrant Rights: -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

N
o

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

Y
e
s

1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 73 7 8043

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 201 13 214113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 92 5 9773

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 252 19 271166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 106 8 11475

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 64 5 6947

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 53 6 5941

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 79 3 8256

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 191 13 20498

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 118 7 12568

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 13 1 1413

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 112 10 12282

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 69 7 7652

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 28 5 3321

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 56 3 5948

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 31 3 3425

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 96 6 10244

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 101 6 10767

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 280 15 295159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 309 16 325155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 2324 158 2482



 Democratic Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 2,631 of 31,467 = 8.36%

Page 30 of 30 03/10/2020 02:54 PM

Proposition 11 Right to Fair Taxation: -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

N
o

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

Y
e
s

1 4 39 86 1378 6.24% 68 10 7843

2 34 79 226 3088 7.32% 195 17 212113

3 3 31 107 1387 7.71% 80 15 9573

4 33 84 283 2212 12.79% 233 31 264166

5 13 35 123 1064 11.56% 100 9 10975

6 8 16 71 603 11.77% 60 5 6547

7 5 16 62 645 9.61% 50 8 5841

8 2 28 86 1170 7.35% 71 10 8156

9 26 89 213 2715 7.85% 181 22 20398

10 21 41 130 1454 8.94% 111 12 12368

11 1 4 18 357 5.04% 14 0 1413

12 12 34 128 1746 7.33% 107 15 12282

13 4 26 82 1069 7.67% 64 11 7552

14 3 10 34 507 6.71% 25 6 3121

15 4 13 65 778 8.35% 54 6 6048

16 7 5 37 518 7.14% 30 3 3325

17 15 48 107 1776 6.02% 89 6 9544

18 14 31 112 1229 9.11% 96 7 10367

19 48 112 319 3853 8.28% 266 24 290159

20 64 123 342 3918 8.73% 298 26 324155

Totals 321 864 1446 2631 31467 2192 243 2435


